LIETUVOS TAUTUNIS OLIMPINIS KOMITETAS

OLIMPINES DIENOS BEGIMO VARZYBU REZULTATAI

i ———
birzelio 22 d.
emokmbeoimas
1 Pavelas Fedorenka 1954 FPanevezys
2 Dainius Sauéikovas 1973 Siauliai
3 Linas Salkauskas 1982 Siauliai
4 Darius Sadeckas 1979 Wilnius
5 Vasilijus Burakovas 1971 Vilnius
5 Ceslovas Sukstul 1985 Vilnius
7 Vytautas Vaitkevicius 1855 Panevézys
8 Tomas Ryligkis 1985 Vilnius
g Raminas Svedas 1968 Vilnius
10 Mindaugas Tomanas 1981 Siauliai
11 Justinas Krizinauskas 1984 Siauliai
11 Dainius Trumpickas 1984 Faneveiys
13 Miroslavas Cemiavskis 1881 Vilnius
14 Zivile Bal&ionaite 1979 Vilnius
15 Nikolaj Zaicev 1957 Kaliningradas
16 Martynas Undraitis 1879 Vilnius
17 Linas Balsys 1976 Vilnius
18 Sergejus Salovas 1957 Rokiskis
19 Aleksandr Bulyga 1985 Grigiskeés
20 Giedrius Brazaitis 1881 Kaunas
21 Andrej vanov 1975 Kaliningradas
22 Antanas Zukauskas 1980 Vilnius
23 Gintaras lvagtenko 1980 Lentvaris
24 Andrius Jakelionas 1983 Viinius
25 Aurimas Gudaitis 1986 Kaunas
26 Rytis Kucsvidius 1282 Vilnius
27 Viygantas Juskevidius 1984 Siauliai
28 Stanislav Sabaliauskas 1879 Vilnius
29 Aidas Kavaliauskas 1971 Raseiniai
30 Zydrinas Averka 1979 Kaunas
31 Mindaugas Kidulaitis 1983 Vilnius
bk | Paulius Jokubauskas 1982 Vilnius
33 Gytis Aukétikalnis 1964 Rokiskis
34 Tomas Alifauskas 1981 Vilnius
35 Vytas Senginas 1987 Vilnius
36 . Keslutis Vaititnas 1971 Kaunas
a7 Marius Guobys 1985 Vilnius
38 Eivydas Musteikis 1987 Anyksdial
39 Alvidas Paknys 1856 Ukmergé
40 Andrejus Jameljanenko 1984 Kaunas
41 Adolfas Mackonis 1982 Vilnius
42 Inga Kazlauskaite 1977 Vilnius
43 Rimas AliSauskas 1983 Vilnjus
44 Tomas Jakas 1986 Kaunas
45 Aivaras Chmieliauskas 19584 Kaunas
45 Algis Kukugionis 1964 Kaunas
46 Sigitas Sul&ius 1984 Vilnius
46 Dainius Kiela 1972 Vilnius
49 Rytis Vasiliauskas 1968 Vilnius
50 Romas Kirdys 1961 Grigidkes
51 Gailuté Keliuotiene 1958 Molétai

Vingio parkas

"Climpas”
"Stadija”
"Stadija"
OK "Perkiinas"
"Stajeris”
LAM
"Rambynas"
LAM
"Gestas"
"Stadija"
"Stadija"
"Rammynas"
OK "Lévuo"
BK “Baltai"

Karo policija
"Sarinas”

"Ritmas"
BMK
"Baltika"
LKA

LAM
"Sietyno SM
BMK

LAM
"Stadija"
"Sietyno SM
SP "Legionas"
BMK

LAM

SK "Wiva"

SK"Vivo"
"Gestas"
BMK
"Sletyno SM
KKSC
"Vilkmerge"
"Takas"

* "Sietyno SM

OK "AZuolas"
SK "Vivo"
BMK

BMK

BMK
"Sietyno SM

LKA
"Ritmas”
"Klajinas"

e

30:19.0
30:35.0
31:58.0
32:05.0
32:18.0
32:21.0
32:27.0
32:31.0
32:39.0
32:45.0
33:05.0
33:05.0
33:06.0
33:15.0
33:26.0
33:30.0
33:54.0
33:55.0
34:07.0
34.13.0
34:30.0
34:33.0
34:34.0
34:44.0
34:49.0
34:55.0
35:186.0
35:43.0
35:54.0
35560
36:08.0
36:08.0
36:11.0
36:24.0
36:34.0
36:35.0
36:36.0
36:38.0
36450
36:51.0
36:52.0
37:.03.0
ano7.o
37:10.0
ari1.0
37130
37130
37150
37:14.0
araro
37.54.0
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101
11
103
104
wae| 05
106
107
107
109

Valerij Petrulevié
Edvinas Demenkovas
Kirilas Chudasov
Vytautas Macijauskas
Aleksandra Sarkova
Andrius Kalvelis
Rimantas Bermotas
Albertas Veikis
Andrej Dmitrijev
Jevgenij Jarmolkovié
Saulius L eonavidius
Arvydas Krik&&itnas
Ivan Bulyga
Pavelas Runec
Artlras |jubartas
Sigitas Urvikis
Petras Pranckinas
Virmantas Dobrovolskas
Tomas KirSys
Viktro Siniauskij
Kestas Mikénas
Neringa Aidigtyte
Nadefda Zolobova
Alius Baftrukénas
be numerio
Arlinas Kondratas
Bronius Vitkdnas
Rimas ValiGnas
Petras Kavaliauskas
Dainius Kepenis
Mindaugas Venskinas
Gytis Griténas
Andrius Brazaitis
Albinas Sakalys
Jurfjus Chmelevskis
Laima Saralyte
Augra Astrauskaite
Remigijus Simanskis
Tomas Marotkinas
Nikolaj Siniavskij
Deivydas Truska
Vincas Baskys
_ Marius Skapas
Algirdas Kuntlelis
Juczas Songaila

Egidijus Jusrai&iauskas

Antanas BrardFilnas
Mindaugas Janusaitis
Jonas Nakvosas
Domantas Rainys
Linas Sereidikas
Jonas Gudmonas
Raminas Grumbinas
Aleksandr Jakubovskij
Rusian Malachov
Mindaugas Kavoliinas
Evaldas SkardZius
Virginijus Purlys

1882 Vilnius
1981 PanevéZys
—19B7 " 'Grigikés
1862 Rokiskis
1982 Lentvaris
- jauliai
Siauliai
1862 Visaginas
1883 Kaunas
1884 Vilnius
1973 Vilnius
1963 AnykS&ly raj.
1954 Grigiskes
1589 Grigiskes
1884 Vilnius
1845 Vilnius
1969 v
1968 Kaunas
1983 Grigiskés
1885 Grigigkes
1965 Panevédys
1983 Vilnius
1982 Vilnius
1987 Rokigkis
1986 Vilnius
1965 AnykSiai
1857 Vilnius
1886 Druskininkai
1952 Palanga
1978 Kaunas
1985 Kaunas
1985 Kaunas
1945 Panevéiys
1988 WVilnius
1885 Vilnius
1886 Wilnius
1982 Vilnius
1988 Vilnius
1986 Grigigkes
1987 Vilnius
1845 Siauliai
1883 Anykagiai
1886 Panevéiys
1953 Ukmerge:
1985 Sirvintos
1854 Panevézys
18944 Vilnius
1961 Pasvalys
1983 Anyk&giai
1983 Anyk&tiat
1841 Vilnius
16972 Vilnius
1969 Grigidkes
1887 Vilnius
1991 AnykESiai
1889 Anykstiai
16880 WVilnius

2

LAM
"Rﬂl‘l"lb}fﬂaﬁ"
"Ritmas"

LAM
1Ipemmasﬂ .
Pakruojo"Véjas”

A.Puskino vid.
LAM
"Saltinis"
39:22.0
"Ritmas”
"Ritmas"
"Sietyno SM
"Stajeris"
"In&inerija"
BMK
"Ritmas”
"Ritmas”
"Rambynas"
LAM

LAM

"Tauras"

KKSC
"Stajeris"
san."Lietuvg"
Sv.kl."Labrytys"

BMK

BMK
"Rambynas"
M.MaZvydo vid.
SK "Vivo"
SK"Vivg"
"Sviesa-Fiesta"
M.MaZvydo vid,
"Ritmas"

LAM

"Medikas"

"Rambynas"
"Vilkmerge”

Ifﬁmwnﬂsﬂ

* "Ininerija"

Numll
"Viesylas"
KKSC

LRT
IIRimaSII

KKSC
KKSC
“K]ajﬂnas"

37:85.0
38:03.0
38:06.0
38:30.0
38:41.0
3B:S5 e
38:57.0
38020
39:05.0
39:14.0
ig17.0
38220
39:33.0
39:34.0
32350
39:38.0
32:38.0
39:58.0
40:29.0
40:26.0
40:31.0
40:31.0
40:48.0
40:58.0
41:00.0
41:12.0
41:27.0
41:34.0
41:35.0
41:42.0
41:43.0
41:50.0
41:50.0
41:52.0
42:00.0
42:03.0
42:03.0
42:11.0
42:12.0
42:15.0
42:42 0
42-45.0
42:48.0
42:52.0
42:59.0
43:.03.0
43:05.0
43:13.0
43:24.0
43:26.0
43260
43:33.0
43:40.0
43:42 0=
43:45.0
43520
43520
43:59.0



110
111
11
113
114

"y
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
o 130
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
1414
142
143
143
145
148
147
— 148
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
164
166
167

Ausra Kavaliauskiena

Vadim Cizys
Bronius Saulis
Albertas Survila

Nerijus Urbonavicius

Stasys Kavaliguskas

Vidmantas Dargis
Vitalij Dmitrijev
_ Jurgita Kangiauskaite
Zydrinas Venckiinas
Leonas Desukas
Loreta Burckiene
Almiras Kavaliauskas
Juozas Vasilevitius
Amas Bodré
Viktoras Povelauskas
Petras Kavaliauskas
Donatas Kulikauskas
Benius Jankevitius
Erikas Lardovskis

Wytenis Aleksandrauskas

Paulius Kalvelis
Mindaugas Triugys
Rolandas Venclavek
Justinas Modionis
Agné Vaitkevicitte
Aurelijus Rusteika
Rasa Sindikaité
Eugenijus Makanian
Edgaras Svetkauskas
Gediminas Lelkaitis
Matas Augustinas
Artiomas Volvenkinas
Jutija Smirmova
Justinas Jasutyte
Andrej Kasuro
Romas Alekna
Audroné Jacklinaite
Stasys Skirgaila
Mazvydas Jukna

be numerno

Mantvydas Miskinis
Zenonas Balliauskas
Teresa Bulkeviditia
Aleksas Mikodis
Denis DmitriGenko
Juozas Balionas
Kazys Janusis
Svetlana Silajeva
Romas Linkevidius
Arminas Kriksdiinas
Veslav Kuranovic
Petras Janulionis
Juozas Kieras
Antanas Zilinskas
Vytautas Garalis
Irina Basalajeva
Ronaldas Kondratas

1964
1974
1851
1849
1984

1838-

1958

1988

1981
1871
1845
1972
1858
1855
1985
1952
18485
1954
18559
1885
1845
1982
1976
18287
1988
1987
1987
1988
1887
1985
4987
1987
1883
1586
1988
1985
1942
1978
1978
1987

1987
1954
1856
1857
1988
1957
1859
1881
1988
1966
1983
1936
1847
1850
1948
1287
1545

3
ZieFmariai
Visaginas
Pasvalys
Pakruojis
Vilnius

Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius
Kaunas
Litena
Ukmerge
Ziezmariai
Moiétai
Panevézys
Radviligkis
Druskininkai
Kedainiai
Marjampole
Vilnius
Jonava
Siauliai
Klaipada
Vilnius
Panevézys
Siauliai
Kaunas
AnyksSiaj
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Trakai
Siauliai
Siauliai
Kaunas
Panevédys
Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius

Anyk&siai
Pasvalys
Vilnius
FPasvalys
Vilnius
Pasvalys
Vilnius
Grigiskes
Trakai
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Rokiskis
Liena

M Vilnia
Vilnius

"Kertus”

"Misa
Iﬁhi'eiaall

“"Rambynas”
"Gestas"

A Puskino vid.

"Sietyno SM
BMK

"Vilkmerge"
"Kertus”
"Klajinas"
"Rambynas"
"Klajinas”
san."Lietuva"

"Vizija"
"Sietyno SM
“Saltinalis"
"Perkinas"
"Pamarys"
"Sietyno SM
"Rambynas"
"Stadija"
BMK

KKSC

BMK
"Sietyno SM
"Sietyno SM
"Sietyno SM
WVJSM
"Stadija"
"Stadija"

A Puskino vid.

"Rambynas"

BMK

KKSC
"\Vétra"
“InZinerija"
IWH]_HII
"Sietyno SM
"gtra"

* "Stajeris”

ll'Ri.h,naElT
"Infinerija”
BMK

"Stajeris"
“Inzinerija"
“é.l"i&ﬁﬂ"

“Sietyno SM

44:00.0
44:12.0
44:14.0
44:16.0
44:18.0
44:20.0
44:21.0

44:250

44:29.0
44:30.0
44:35 0
44:36.0
44:40.0
44:40.0
44:42 0
44:450
44:53.0
44:59.0
45:02.0
45:06.0
45:07.0
45:15.0
45:15.0
45:27.0
45:40.0
45:41.0
45:49.0
45:04.0
46.07.0
46:08.0
45:10.0
48:11.0
46:16.0
46:18.0
46:18.0
46:22.0
46:43.0
45:49.0
45:50.0
46:52.0
47:00.0
47:02.0
47:08.0
47:13.0
47:16.0
47:28.0
47:38.0
47:41.0
47:42.0
47.48.0
47.48.0
47:59.0
48:00.0

48:00.0 -

48:01.0
48:01.0
48:14.0
48:21.0

N
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168
168

170"

171
172

Jonas Kupinas
Stasys Varys

* Aivirdas Vanagas

Tomas Kuzminskis
Linas Petrylaite

AT2 . Agné Petrylaite

1

175
176
177
177
177
180
181

182

183
184
184
186
187
188
188
180
191
182
183
154
185
186
197
198
198
198
2
202
202
202
202
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
2186
217
218
219
220

223
224

3 Tomas Vaicekauskas
——Aurimas Steponavidius

Alberias Zuba
Marijonas Tutkus
Sariinas Karosas
Mantas Bakula

Algimantas Kairys

Viktoras Palevitius
Darius Bartusevicius
Audrius Bartusevitius
Algirdas Pupkis
Giedrius Valeika
Jonas Gutauskas
Vytautas Narkevidius
Rasa Sul&ifte
Petras Majauskas
Amtanas Juska
Edgaras Buténas

1949
1842
1887
1978
1985
1984
1986
1885
1862
1987
1988
1987
1841
18983
1981
1987
1982
1981
1842
1242
1985
1838
19584
1987

Lidija Preidagalaviieng 1240

Julius Dambrauskas
Romas Jasinskas
Karolina Zacharevié
Vytautas Mikulénas
Zivilé Kanapkiené
Galina Juskevitiend
Liucija Nacisioniené
Eugenija Daugélaité
Sarlinas Gerve
Danuté Vasilevidiend
Augustée Pivoraité
Juozrapas BlaZilinas
Kazys Reklys
Juozas Gerveé
Justinas Gerulaitis
Artemij Muragov
Valdas KaireviGius
. Alfredas Juska
Birute Galinieng
Juozas Tamolilinas
Edvardas Lukodevit
Danuté Vaiciuliene
Sigitas Navagrudskas
Jonas Dainauskas
Vytautas Augustinas
Viktoras Suliagovas
Diana Savickyte
Tomas Sapalas
Jovita Cicenaité
Aivaras Kavolilinas
Matas Ankudavicius
Aidas Aleksiejus
Matalija Michailova

1870
1944
1885
1989
1978
1958
1953
1862
1885
1857
1989
1943
1939
1841
1959
1941
1885
1488
1945
1946
1887
1960
1939
1840
1932
1941
1985
1985
1989
18381
1932
1982
1887

4

Ukmerge "Vilkmerga"
Fanevézys "Rambynas"
AnyksSiai " 'KKSC

Vilnius "Gestas"
Anykagial KKSC
AnYKSSial e KKSC

Vievis Vievio vid.m-la
Vievis Vievio vid. m-la
Siauliai "éjas"
Anyksciai KKsC
Anyksiai KKSC
AnykEtiai KKsC
Panevesys "Rambynas"
Vilnius

Viewis Vievio vid.m-la
Vievis Vievio vid.m-la
Anyks&iai "Aduolas"
Anyksdiai "AZuolas”
Pakruojis "éjas"
Kaunas BMEK

Vilnius "Sietyno SM
Pasvalys "Wetra"

Vilnius "Satva"
Rokiskis

Vilnius "Gestas"
Pasvalys "Vetra"
Panevézys "Rambynas"
Wilnius "Sietyno SM
AnykEtiai KKSC

Molétai "Klajinas"
Panevezys "Rambynas"
Panevéiys "Rambynas"
Fanevéiys "Rambynas”
Wilmus "InZinerija"
Moletai "Klajlnas"
Vilnius Gimnastikos m-la
Vilnius "InZinerja”
Kaunas BMK

Vilnius "InZinerija"
Viewis Vievio vid. m-la
Vilnius "InZinerija"
Vievis Vievio vid.m-la
Vilnius "Satva"

Vilnius "InZinerija"
Panevéiys "Rambynas”
Vilnius "Sietyno S
Siauliai "Medikai"
Vilnius * "InZinerija"
Kaunas BMK
Panevéiys "Rambynas"”
Vilnius

Panevézys "Rambynas”
AnyksGial KKSC
Anyiidiai KKSC
AnykEiai KKSC

Kaunas

Rokiskis

Vilnius ?

45:49.0
45:49.0
48:58.0
49:15.0
49:23.0
49:23.0

49:25.0¢ -

49:35.0
45:36.0
49:52.0
49:52.0
49:52 0
50:05.0
50:10.0
50:27.0

©50:30.0

50:45.0
5:45.0
50480
51:01.0
51:03.0
51:03.0
51:14.0
51:28.0
52:54.0
51:56.0
52:15.0
52:18.0
52:28.0
52:38.0
52:450
52450
52:45.0
53:03.0
53:09.0
53:09.0
53.09.0
53.08.0
53:33.0
53:51.0
53:52.0
83:55.0
54160
54:33.0
54:38.0
54:45.0
55:25.0
55:.43.0
568220
58:28.0
56:59.0
57:05.0
58:00.0
58:00.0
58:00.0
58220
58:31.0
1:00:07



226
227
228
229
230
23
232
232

Gintaras Katinas
Viadas Levickas
—*Jdrias Purénas
Julius Tamagauskas
Ina Juskaité

B

Gintaras Genys

Vyr. varZyby teiséjas

Vyr. varZzyby sekretore

1981
1922
1927
1922
1965

- 1836

1953
1985

3
AnyksGiai
Vilnius
Panevéiys
Kaunas
WVilnius
—Panevézys
Vilnius
Vilnius —

KKSC 1:00:23

"InZinerija" 1:00:57

~ "Rambynas" 1:00:28

BMK 1:06:35

"Satva" 1:06:48
==Rembypast=—" —1:07:55"

1:11:06

== 1:11:06

%ﬁ_ £ < zoEdmundas Liekis (Vilnius)

Zita TindZiulieng (\Vilnius)

S i i T



